Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Standard:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

20.057.30

ISCRA SOFT
ISCRA SOFT, plastic electronic lighter, red

ISO 9994, Child resistant EN 13869
5x1.4cm
8.2x2.6x1.2cm

0.017 kg

0.01932 kg

49

1000/50

0.295 mx0.26 mx0.45 m
19.32 kg
8605040013397
961320000000

171



